
BK Avond / CB Nuit
Ham 4.12.2021

hamok

Antoine MATTART
Hermathenae
Omloop : H. Junioren - Juniors
Afstand : 5620m
Tijd : 0:44:16 (7'53"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Liam THIELS 0:40:20
3. Lasse TAILLIEU 0:47:08

1. 36 00:01:01 114m 8'55"/km
2. 39 00:01:11 00:02:12 181m 6'32"/km
3. 35 00:02:01 00:04:13 380m 5'18"/km
4. 70 00:01:12 00:05:25 125m 9'36"/km
5. 31 00:01:23 00:06:48 169m 8'11"/km
6. 34 00:01:14 00:08:02 132m 9'21"/km
7. 37 00:02:56 00:10:58 426m 6'53"/km
8. 62 00:02:59 00:13:57 147m 20'18"/km
9. 67 00:01:20 00:15:17 232m 5'45"/km

10. 41 00:01:08 00:16:25 199m 5'42"/km
11. 40 00:01:13 00:17:38 111m 10'58"/km
12. 66 00:02:00 00:19:38 185m 10'49"/km
13. 59 00:03:28 00:23:06 446m 7'46"/km
14. 60 00:02:25 00:25:31 241m 10'02"/km
15. 61 00:01:43 00:27:14 153m 11'13"/km
16. 50 00:01:31 00:28:45 213m 7'07"/km
17. 44 00:03:12 00:31:57 261m 12'16"/km
18. 47 00:00:56 00:32:53 169m 5'31"/km
19. 46 00:01:13 00:34:06 201m 6'03"/km
20. 48 00:01:09 00:35:15 156m 7'22"/km
21. 49 00:00:54 00:36:09 157m 5'44"/km
22. 52 00:00:55 00:37:04 204m 4'30"/km
23. 53 00:01:19 00:38:23 215m 6'07"/km
24. 58 00:01:00 00:39:23 206m 4'51"/km
25. 57 00:01:13 00:40:36 177m 6'52"/km
26. 54 00:01:59 00:42:35 133m 14'55"/km
27. 55 00:01:04 00:43:39 192m 5'33"/km
28. 999 00:00:37 00:44:16 92m 6'42"/km
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